“The Heart of the Napa Valley”

Issued Building Permit Report

Apr-25
Record #

YB-23-142

YB-24-126

YB-24-128

YB-24-178

YB-24-30

YB-24-33

YB-24-62
YB-25-10

YB-25-19

YB-25-20

YB-25-21

YB-25-3

YB-25-30

YB-25-34

YB-25-50

YB-25-51

YB-25-51

YB-25-52

YB-25-53

YB-25-54

YB-25-55

YB-25-55

YB-25-59

YB-25-60

YB-25-62

YB-25-63

YB-25-63

YB-25-64

YB-25-65

YB-25-67

Mbl
36053008000

36341004000

36090029000

36041046000

36090030000

36090030000

36090029000
36026014000

36342016000

36410009000

36410010000

31260026000

36033015000

36026016000

36343023000

36051006000

36051006000

36090052000

36090052000

36465014000

36464007000

36464007000

36044003000

36044003000

36381001000

36028011000

36028011000

36451007000

36451005000

36400011000

Job Valuation:

$300,000.00

$11,800.00

$230,000.00

$23,000.00

$26,000.00

$32,400.00

$600,000.00
$200,000.00
$1,300.00

$7,396.00

$15,896.00

$600,000.00

$375,000.00

$37,619.67

$50,000.00

$8,000.00

$8,000.00

$6,258.00
$5,730.00
$26,908.00
$2,829.00
$2,829.00
$17,920.00
$5,300.00
$18,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$3,035.00
$9,000.00

$19,600.00

Full Address
6627 YOUNT ST, Yountville, California 94599

208 VISTA CT, Yountville, California 94599

6526 YOUNT ST, Yountville, California 94599

15 STAGS VIEW LN, Yountville, California 94599

1899 FINNELL RD, Yountville, California 94599

1899 FINNELL RD, Yountville, California 94599

6526 YOUNT ST, Yountville, California 94599
6867 JEFFERSON ST, Yountville, California 94599

127 VINEYARD CIR, Yountville, California 94599

6600 YOUNT ST, Unit 9, Yountville, California 94599

6600 YOUNT ST, Unit 10, Yountville, California 94599

1980 YOUNTVILLE CROSS RD, Yountville, California
94599

6764 WASHINGTON ST, Yountville, California 94599

2160 MADISON ST, Yountville, California 94599

124 VINEYARD CIR, Yountville, California 94599

6640 WASHINGTON ST, Yountville, CA 94599

6640 WASHINGTON ST, Yountville, CA 94599

6462 WASHINGTON ST, Yountville, California 94599

6462 WASHINGTON ST, Yountville, California 94599

3 FOXGLOVE LN, Yountville, California 94599

14 FOXGLOVE LN, Yountville, California 94599

14 FOXGLOVE LN, Yountville, California 94599

6730 YOUNT ST, Yountville, California 94599

6730 YOUNT ST, Yountville, California 94599

1930 OAK CIR, Yountville, California 94599

2043 MONROE ST, Yountville, California 94599

2043 MONROE ST, Yountville, California 94599

3 HERITAGE CT, Yountville, California 94599

6521 VISTA DR, Yountville, California 94599

1913 VINTNER CT, Yountville, California 94599

First Name
Mac and Jodi

CHERYL

Alex

Jill

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Community Housing

Alex
MAUREEN

Suzanne

Majel & Conrad

Cassidy & James

Terry

Ren

Niazi

Mark

French Laundry

French Laundry

Last Name
Akin

THOMPSON

Rose

schnugg

Community Housing

Erica Sklar

Rose
CONNOR

Hingel

Arnold

Manke

MacRae

Harris

Alzouhbi

Maguire

Partners

Partners

Mailing Address
6627 Yount Street

208 VISTA COURT

4185 Dallas Parkway, Suite 11C

15 stags view

150 Camino Dorado

150 Camino Dorado

14185 Dallas Pkwy, Suite 1100
1919 HOPPER WAY

127 Vineyard Cir.

6600 Yount St Unit 9

17528 Mason Ln

2525

Po box 323

405 Calle del Caballo

1999 Harrison Street

6540 Washington Street

6540 Washington Street

Ashford Yountville 2 LP : INN & HOPPER CRE4185 Dallas Parkway Suite 110

Ashford Yountville 2 LP = INN & HOPPER CRE4185 Dallas Parkway Suite 110

Afsaneh

Maxine

Maxine

Sharon

Sharon

Edward

Jerry

Jerry

James

Janet

NATALIE

Lewis

Sidenfaden

Sidenfaden

Tabar

Tabar

Kennedy

Miner

Miner

Masi

Clare-Gotch

HERBERT

3 Foxglove Lane

14 Foxglove Lane

14 Foxglove Lane

6730 yount st

6730 yount

1930 Oak Circle

1353 ADOBE CANYON RD

1353 ADOBE CANYON RD

3 Heritage Court

6521 Vista Dr

1913 vintner ct

City
Yountville

Yountville

Dallas

yountville

Napa

Napa

Dallas
YOUNTVILLE

Yountville

Yountville

Morgan Hill

Dallas

Oakville

Fairfield

Oakland

Yountville

Yountville

Dallas

Dallas

Yountville

Yountville

Yountville

yountville

yountville

Yountville

Kenwood

Kenwood

Yountville

Yountville

yountville

State
CA
CA

Ca

CA

CA

CA
CA

CA

CA

X

Ca

CA

CA

California

California

X

Tx

CA

CA

CA

ca

Ca

CAliornia

CA

CA

CA

CA

Ca

Zip
95131

94599

75254

94599

94588

94588

75254
94599

94599

94599

95037

75201

94562

94534

94612

94599

94599

75254

75254

94599

94599

94599

94599

94599

94599

95452

95452

94599

94599

94599

Job Description
Renovate Barn into a ADU

Replace Heat Pump and Coil
Outdoor fenced in enclosed deck area w/gate to the existing Olive
Cluster "C" interior parlor; to include, new trellis, water feature, fire
pit and outdoor lighting.

Install roof top solar 5.6KW DC

Install roof-mount PV system1899 Finnell Rd, Bldg A Kw(13)
Mods(32)Interconnection at 1899 Finnell Rd, Bldg Alnstall new AC
Load Center 200A & new PG&E PV Production Meter

Install roof-mount PV system1899 Finnell Rd, Bldg E Kw(16.2)
Mods(40)Interconnection at 1899 Finnell Rd, Bldg Elnstall new
PG&E PV Production Meter

Renovation of previous fitness center area to a parlor area.

interior remodel
Remove and replace existing 125 amp panel with new 125 amp
panel

70 square feet :A Remove exsiting shingle roofing system and
replace with new compostion shingles 140 square footage.A

70 Square Feet: A Removed existing shingles and replace with new
composition shingles repair dry root on chimmey

Relocation and improvement of single family residence

Install new plumbing, electrical ,mechanical,need sheetrock and
insulation,new windows and doors and new siding to match
existingA

Second Bathroom Remodel

Replacing old doors, cabinets, countertop, flooring, bathtub,
vanities, toilets. Electrical & lighting work.

Construct the Webber Street parking area associated with the
French Laundry Lounge project. This project was approved under
resolution 23-4198
Construct the Webber Street parking area associated with the
French Laundry Lounge project. This project was approved under
resolution 23-4198
Relocate Fire Alarm Annunciators. Replace mini-horns with low
frequency horn strobes. add strobes
Replace mini-horns with low frequency sounder strobes and add
some strobes.

Replace 1 retrofit window
Remove/replace 40 gallon gas water heter in the garage.

Remove/replace 40 gallon gas water heter in the garage.

Main house. Tear off old roofing and Lay 30 year shingles cool roof
CRRC # 0676-0136b A 23 squares
ADU. Tear off old roofing and Lay 30 year shingles cool roof in
GARAGE, CRRC # 0676-0136b A 6 squaresA
Tear off the old wood shake roof. Install Tiger paw underlayment and
install new composition shingles.A
Remove existing asphalt shingles and install new 30yr asphalt
shingles. Owner will be removing solar panels.
Remove existing asphalt shingles and install new 30yr asphalt
shingles. Owner will be removing solar panels.

Remove/replace gas water heater in hall closet

Siding with Dry rot removed and replaced with new on both
chimneysA
Tear off old roofing and Lay 50 year shingles cool roof class AA A 28
squaresA

Date Submitted
9/8/2023 0:17

8/28/2024 15:09

9/3/2024 20:26

12/12/2024 23:47

3/7/2024 18:35

3/7/2024 19:01

4/23/2024 12:21
1/16/2025 21:06

2/3/2025 23:53

2/7/2025 18:21

2/7/2025 18:30

1/6/2025 18:04

2/21/2025 18:20

2/24/2025 23:41

3/25/2025 14:25

3/28/2025 20:27

3/28/2025 20:27

3/31/2025 20:23

3/31/2025 20:37

4/1/202521:51

4/2/2025 18:03

4/2/2025 18:03

4/6/2025 0:35

4/6/2025 1:03

4/7/2025 22:43

4/8/2025 18:49

4/8/2025 18:49

4/10/2025 16:52

4/12/2025 0:12

4/12/2025 3:35

Date Issued
4/10/2025 21:33

4/9/2025 20:36

4/23/2025 23:08

4/23/2025 23:21

4/23/2025 23:16

4/23/2025 23:19

4/23/2025 23:15
4/28/2025 22:29

4/15/2025 6:41

4/3/2025 6:07

4/3/2025 6:07

4/10/2025 20:04

4/18/2025 20:10

4/23/2025 23:20

4/10/2025 4:31

4/8/2025 4:02

4/9/2025 20:26

4/28/2025 22:15

4/28/2025 22:13

4/8/2025 0:07

4/3/2025 14:14

4/7/2025 23:56

4/10/2025 1:37

4/8/2025 4:31

4/8/2025 13:53

4/9/2025 22:09

4/23/2025 23:20

4/15/2025 14:17

4/22/2025 23:09

4/23/2025 2:02

Business Name Mailing Address

BLACK OAK CANYON INC 422 LARKFIELD CENTER #302

BELL PRODUCTS INC P O BOX 396

SUNRISE SOLAR 3195 FITZGERALD ROAD

SUNRUN 21 WORLDS FAIR DRIVE

SUNRUN 21 WORLDS FAIR DRIVE

RDZ CONSTRUCTION 19150 ROBINSON RD

BATES C ELECTRIC LLC 1250 OLIVER RD SUITE 1057

WATSON COMPANIES INC 3185 LONGVIEW DRIVE

WATSON COMPANIES INC 3185 LONGVIEW DRIVE

BARTLEY CONSTRUCTION 31 ANDREAS CIRCLE
KEYSTONE CONSTRUCTION GROUP 490 CHADBOURNE RD SUITE
INC A145
KANE COLEMAN GENERAL
CONTRACTOR 332 NICOLI LANE
BAY ALARM COMPANY 5130 COMMERCIAL CIRCLE
BAY ALARM COMPANY 5130 COMMERCIAL CIRCLE

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN OF SAN
ANTANA STREET
FRANCISCO 308085 S

FAST WATER HEATER COMPANY 16120 WOODINVILLE

REDMOND RDNE STE 15
FAST WATER HEATER COMPANY 16120 WOODINVILLE
REDMOND RDNE STE 15
HENRY ROOFING INC 2631 FELDSPAR CT
HENRY ROOFING INC 2631 FELDSPAR CT
CONTRACTOR SERVICES & ASSOCIATES 1626 CAROL DR
ANGELOS ROOFING INC 257 WALNUT STSTEC
ANGELOS ROOFING INC 257 WALNUT STSTEC

16120 WOODINVILLE

FAST WATER HEATER COMPANY
S co REDMOND RDNE STE 15

QUINTEROS Q CONSTRUCTION INC 1129 GALLERON RD

HENRY ROOFING INC 2631 FELDSPAR CT

City2
SANTA ROSA
NAPA

RANCHO
CORDOVA

SOMERSET

SOMERSET

SONOMA
FAIRFIELD

SACRAMENTO

SACRAMENTO

NOVATO

FAIRFIELD

SONOMA

CONCORD

CONCORD

HAYWARD

WOODINVILLE

WOODINVILLE

VALLEJO

VALLEJO

NAPA

NAPA

NAPA

WOODINVILLE

STHELENA

VALLEJO

State3
CA
CA

CA

NJ

NJ

CA
CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

WA

WA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

WA

CA

CA

Zip4
95403

94559

95742

8873

8873

95476

94534

95821

95821

94945

94534

95476

94520

94520

94544

98072

98072

94591

94591

94558

94559

94559

98072

94574

94591

CA State License Number
991252

171534

913485

750184

750184

1087154

958293

938330

938330

722445

1054973

998212

880138

880138

972702

987398

987398

764387

764387

482375

1106746

1106746

987398

1026448

764387




	(UTC)Issued-Town-of-Yountville-

